
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

CHANGE ORDER 2 - ADDITIONAL WORK - SOUTHEAST 15 STREET BOAT LAUNCH AND
MARINE COMPLEX IMPROVEMENTS - MBR Construction, Inc. - $29,618.88 - additional 8 calendar
days to contract peirod

File #: 14-0912, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

